Schedule Summary Report - Comparative Literature - Fall Quarter - 2025-26

Title Section CRN Enrollment Seats  Activity Days Start End Location
COM 001 Major 001 26025 0 25 Lecture/ MW 10:00 AM 11:50 AM HUTCH
Wrks Ancient Discussion 00102
World

Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 001 Major 002 26026 0 25 Lecture/ TR 210PM  4.00PM  WELLMN
Wrks Ancient Discussion 00229
World

Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 001 Major 003 26027 0 25 Lecture/ TR 12210 PM 2:00PM  HUTCH
Wrks Ancient Discussion 00102
World

Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 002 Mjr 001 26028 0 25 Lecture/ MW 210PM  4.00PM  WELLMN
Wrks Medi Early Discussion 00233
Mod

Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 002 Mjr 002 26029 0 25 Lecture/ MW 10:00 AM 11:50 AM WICKSN
Wrks Medi Early Discussion 01038
Mod

Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 003 Major 001 26030 0 25 Lecture/ MW 210PM 4:.00PM STORER
Wrks Mod World Discussion 01342
Instructors:

Unassigned

COM 003 Major 002 26031 0 25 Lecture/ TR 12210 PM  2:00 PM  WICKSN
Wrks Mod World Discussion 01038
Instructors:

Unassigned



Title

COM 004 Mjr
Wrks Contemp
World

Instructors:
Unassigned

COM 004 Mjr
Wrks Contemp
World

Instructors:
Unassigned

COM 004 Mjr
Wrks Contemp
World

Instructors:
Unassigned

COM 004 Mjr
Wrks Contemp
World

Instructors:
Unassigned

COM 005 Fairy
Tale Fable
Parable

Instructors:
Noah Guynn

2 TA(s) requested

Section

001

002

003

004

AO01

A02

AO03

A04

CRN

26032

26033

26034

26035

26036

26037

26038

26039

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Activity

Lecture/
Discussion

Lecture/
Discussion

Lecture/
Discussion

Lecture/
Discussion

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Days

MW

MW

TR

TR

W

R

R

Start

2:10 PM

12:10 PM

10:00 AM

12:10 PM

6:10 PM

1:40 PM

7:10 PM

1:40 PM

5:10 PM

1:40 PM

6:10 PM

1:40 PM

End

4:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:50 AM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

Location

WELLMN
00123

WELLMN
00205

EDWFAC
02014

WELLMN
00025

WELLMN
00027

GIEDT
01002

WELLMN
00027

GIEDT
01002

WELLMN
00205

GIEDT
01002

WELLMN
00205

GIEDT
01002



Title

COM 007 Lit of
Fantsy &
Supernat

Instructors:
Timothy Parrish

3 TA(s) requested

COM 100 World
Cinema

Instructors:
Sheldon Lu

COM 112
Japanese Cinema

Instructors:
Michiko Suzuki

COM 153 Asian
Literature

Instructors:
Sheldon Lu

Section

AO01

A02

A03

AO4

A05

A06

001

001

001

CRN

26042

26043

26044

26045

26046

26047

49010

26053

49011

Enrollment

Seats

25

25

25

25

25

25

85

30

30

Activity

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Discussion

Lecture

Lecture/
Discussion

Film
Viewing

Lecture/
Discussion

Film
Viewing

Lecture/
Discussion

Days

W

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

Start

5:10 PM

4:40 PM

6:10 PM

4:40 PM

7:10 PM

4:40 PM

6:10 PM

4:40 PM

9:00 AM

4:40 PM

10:00 AM

4:40 PM

1:40 PM

5:10 PM

3:10 PM

5:10 PM

10:30 AM

End

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:50 AM

6:00 PM

10:50 AM

6:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 PM

11:50 AM

Location

WELLMN
00127

TLC
01010

WELLMN
00127

TLC
01010

WELLMN
00127

TLC
01010

WELLMN
00027

TLC
01010

BAINER
01130

TLC
01010

BAINER
01130

TLC
01010

WELLMN
00202

RESSLR
00055

OLSON
00125

OLSON
00125

OLSON
00105



Title

COM 158
Detective Fiction

Instructors:
Timothy Parrish

COM 166 Lit
Modern Middle
East

Instructors:
Noha Radwan

COM 210 Topics/
Themes Comp Lit

Instructors:
Archana
Venkatesan

COM 255 Intro to
Comp Lit

Instructors:
Amy Motlagh

COM 392
Teaching
Internship

Instructors:
Cheryl Ross

Section

001

001

001

001

001

CRN

49012

49013

26086

26212

26638

Enrollment

Seats

30

30

15

15

15

Activity Days

Lecture TR

Lecture/ TR
Discussion

Discussion T

Lecture/ R
Discussion

Discussion none

Start

3:10 PM

12:10 PM

2:10 PM

2:10 PM

none

End

4:30 PM

1:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

none

Location

GROVE
01283

SOCSCI

00080

none

none

none



